
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

{a) Insert 
full name of 
company 

(b) Insert 

name(s) 

and 
address 

(es) 

{c) Insert 
date 

Presenter’s 
name, 
address and 
reference (if 
any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 | 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 9 5/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency 
Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies f - r ~ r - ! 

Company Number 

06941416 

Name of Company 

(a) DELICIOUS CHEESE LIMITED 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland 
Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, 
attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 30 January 2015 

sored WY nae LLIN 

A ile 
Signed Date L/ 2/1 

Ama 
#0212018 #41 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DELICIOUS CHEESE LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 30 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belteve the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname Su aewers Ale nandre_ 

Signed 

Dated Dorel Lory 



DELICIOUS CHEESE LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 JANUARY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Fixtures and Fittings 8,630 7,000 

Office Furniture and Equipment 310 100 

Balance at Bank 9,800 9,800 

Stock 2,400 4,900 
Debtors 11,332 7,700 
Leasehold Improvements 55,559 Ni 

| 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 88,031 26,500 

| 

i} 

| 

Signature Date go sol. IT 



DELICIOUS CHEESE LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 JANUARY 2015 
A‘ - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 26,500 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Holiday Pay 4,000 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,500 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

{to carry forward) 22,500 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 22,500 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,500 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims §1,682 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 85,350 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 40,000 
Employee Claims 30,000 

Director's Loan Account 218,000 425,032 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (402,532) 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Esttmated (deficiency) as regards creditors (402,532) 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 100 

Share Premium Account 1,900 2,000 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (404,532) 

Signature , Date SD OLS” 



Aq pray Ayundeg 
Aue jo $11e39q 

Of 
Zeo'ser 

Sb 
ose‘eze 

00 000'812 
yeas eMugnog 

peoy yinog 
Zly eas 

wey feuasnpu Keynoy 

peoy auiiang ye 
jeddeug, 

Peay saGuoe 
eouug 
faynog 
s
e
e
 

sa10y pyal wuawabeuey 
199g 

uBredwe 
gwd 

JOWOD 
MBq 

ue] 
shoy juouneeg 

105 
JopeN 

eWeyeBen 
— UNLY 

19-09¥ 
Pedy 

UOREIS OL 
0
2
 |d $uaqnoy 

92 
yopen 

oretaben 
pue IN 

41-90 
foie, 

uopueg 
SS 

peoy weequns 
EE-16 

esnoy 
(eBoy 

PLEIN 
Q 

Ory SZ 
bun 

TeaNg 
USIPUEAD MAN 

59 
WANS 

PINUG OL 
Jee 

yBnou0g 
xogyoo7 juaued 

bau 
Jays 

veMg 
Q
u
a
d
 
S
S
O
U
I
S
N
 

Spars 
a
b
e
r
o
D
 

6 
yun, 

Aen apisieary 92 
Yeagg UNOW 

£14 

(apoajsod 
yyp4) ssazppy 

bd 
aumeusig 

su0peg 
pounsasun [Oy 

suoypasg pansesu FeyO [FOL 

Junoogy 
ved] 

szo}oang 
swiery 

sekoidw3 

xe, deg 
- swoysng 

9 enuarey 
AH 

SAWd 
- SWOYSND 

9 ENUeAGY 
WH 

suoVpa1D 
pasnoesu 

say 

suoyperg 
osuadxg 

pus 
opel 

(E70) 

Py] euarkg 
8q] SA2) 

$87 
yang 

Bun, 
WN 

sours 
eur 

dnaid 1o}eA9 3 ay) 
‘sauiA 

sWeUkG 

617 Aiddng 
uapreg 

yuanog 
Pry eroury 

enby 
Br] soueg 

waUN Wyy 
Pr] exeou8}ey 

ueedoung 
Jabewoy 

ane 
J-1oaes 

07 
1
B
)
 

saunyoeyy 
Bulysemsse|s 

pue 
ysiq] 

uosiaN 
SUONEOUNUUOD 

W
a
P
o
 

ssimsasey, 

Br] esaeyp 
mune 

Pr] euonewayU] 
eigesuadC, 

PY HN 
sauqsnpuy jeomuayD vale 

py) (uuey 
syGiuy) 

seen 
joevig 

py ezuepay) 2) 
sueg 

aq 
euaGuejnog 

1g JunoW 50 siayaINg 
UeITY 

s1oytpaug esuadx3 pur ope] 

RUOUPSID 
pamnsesuyy 

bayuur] 
esaayD 

snonHa 
- 60730 

s10ype19 
Auedweg 

-g 


